twenty (120) consecutive days and no more than one hundred twenty (120) 

days in a calendar year.  

B. On a Building with no residential use, no more than to two (2) Supergraphic Signs 

are permitted per building in connection with Large Events and a Building Height 

of at least one hundred twenty-five (125) feet in connection with no more than forty 

(40) Large Events per calendar year, subject to all of the following:  

1. A Supergraphic Sign shall be displayed only during a Large Event and for 

a period of seventy-five (75) fourteen (14) additional days before and/or

[...]

are allowed per Building in connection with Large EventsOne (1) Supergraphic 

Sign may be allowed on aeach Building Façade with no residential use not 

exceeding a total of two (2) Supergraphic Signs for each Building and a Building 

Height of at least one hundred twenty-five (125) feet in connection with no more 

than forty (40) large events per calendar year, subject to all of the following:  

1. A Supergraphic Sign shall be displayed only during a Large Event and for 

a period of seventy-five (75) fourteen (14) additional days before and/or